Saanenziegen Bocke 2016

Nummer

Name

79665506182 BIF | BAOBAB

164.4737 JU
176.0752 JU
161.2221 DT

79698906001 BIF

162.1133 FU
158.5802 BR
113.5696 BC
176.7085 TA
101.302 EB

160.2073 TA
149.6980 DA

79698906060 BIF

165.4759 FS
143.7442 KO
110.9858 OE
111.404 KM
181.5099 KM
169.9442 LT
165.4833 WB
164.4260 LK
172.3580 FS
106.1607 FS
146.1268 LT
152.8418 SP
176.7118 TA
157.8845 OE
163.6022 OE
145.2741 A
137.8455 SP
165.4878 WB
166.0384 ZS
173.6707 WU
133.1679 GST
173.4251 TE
106.1605 FS
178.4495 SP
1262.1SI
166.4675 HO
157.8408 WB
149.5304 ER
148.0325 WG
166.4674 HO
160.0373 PZG
152.9587 SP
165.8769 OSI
146.1380 S

SONNY
BISCUIT
EROS

Pfyls Thys ONUR
EDI
Fontaines Odin ORLANDO
AMADEO
KANIS
SAMBO
BABIBEL

Red Mountain Levin TOM
MAXIMUS
ANTON
ZORO

CYRIL
JOGGELI
ARMIN
ROMEO
UMANUEL
HERRSCHER
KIMI

ERICH
Fontaines Kaiser DONALO
ROCKY

JIM

PIUS

EIGER

MARC
BRUNO
TURBO
ADRIANO
LEO
HERKULES
CARUSO
OTTO

DIEGO

DINO
MORITZ
VANCOUVER
DARIO
CARLO
ALBERTO
MORITZ
ERICH

Milch kg

87
102
94
95
117
96
95
91
101
94
112
117
100
108
107
101
101
104
113
110
91
86
92
103
101
112
107
99
80
99
121
96
106
87
89
98
111
107
102
109
98
92
109
108
95
106
110

Fett %

137
130
128
122
121
118
117
115
114
114
112
111
110
109
109
108
108
107
106
106
105
105
105
105
104
103
103
103
103
102
101
101
100
100

99

99

98

98

97

96

96

96

92

91

91

90

89

Eiweiss %

135
117
120
104
109
104
109
101
105
102

93
105
120

99
104
103
106
108
104
110
104

96
105
109
106

98
111
100
105

96
105
101

93
109

99
101
104

94
100
100
102
106

89

97
107

99

88

B %

82
80
53
79
77
52
64
73
77
67
77
76
84
63
78
91
78
63
72
87
63
56
89
75
74
45
92
64
80
87
59
54
58
68
61
87
53
88
72
61
73
66
76
77
66
70
64



Nummer Name Milch kg Fett % Eiweiss % B %

160.5252 HO DIABOLO 93 89 91 89
154.4315 LSI BORIS 130 88 88 73
154.9282 OE RES 99 87 95 62
178.0599 OSI RAMBO 106 84 94 64
152.2362 S ADRIAN 118 83 79 59
158.0521 FS NINERON 111 69 72 80




